
2020 Chicago T-10 Racing Schedule

No. Date Day Racing Event Club Series Other Event(s)
9-May Sat Set to Sail Social Party (CCYC)

1
23-May Sat Spring Opener (Trapezoid) B
24-May Sun
25-May Mon Memorial Day

2
30-May Sat Olympic Cup B
31-May Sun

3
6-Jun Sat COLORS ColYC B
7-Jun Sun COLORS ColYC B

4
12-Jun Fri NOOD CYC B
13-Jun Sat NOOD CYC B
14-Jun Sun NOOD CYC B

5
20-Jun Sat Chicago - Waukegan CCYC/WYC P T-10 Flip Cup Tournament (Waukegan Muncipal Harbor Porch)
21-Jun Sun Waukegan - Chicago CCYC/WYC P

6
26-Jun Fri Chi - Mich City - Chi ColYC P
27-Jun Sat
28-Jun Sun Gold Star Regatta JPYC B

7
4-Jul Sat Independence Day
5-Jul Sun

8
11-Jul Sat Jimmy Webb Memorial JPCY B
12-Jul Sun

9
18-Jul Sat Race to Mackinac CYC P
19-Jul Sun

10
25-Jul Sat Back from Mac
26-Jul Sun

11
1-Aug Sat Columbia Cup ColYC B
2-Aug Sun Columbia Cup ColYC B
4-Aug Tue 100 Boats on a Beer Can Feeder Races
5-Aug Wed 100 Boats on a Beer Can Race

12
7-Aug Fri Verve Cup Offshore CYC B
8-Aug Sat Verve Cup Offshore CYC B
9-Aug Sun Verve Cup Offshore CYC B

13
15-Aug Sat Third Coast Cup (Chi-Northpoint) CCYC P
16-Aug Sun Third Coast Cup (Northpoint-Chi)

14

20-Aug Thu T-10 NAC Racine YC B
21-Aug Fri T-10 NAC Racine YC B
22-Aug Sat T-10 NAC Racine YC B Leukemia Cup
23-Aug Sun T-10 NAC Racine YC B

15
29-Aug Sat
30-Aug Sun T-10 Rafting Party (Playpen)

16

4-Sep Fri Bi-State: Chi-St Joe ColYC P
5-Sep Sat T-10 Blender Party (West Basin Marina)
6-Sep Sun Bi-State: St Joe-Chi JPYC P
7-Sep Mon Labor Day

17
12-Sep Sat Chicago Regatta CYC B
13-Sep Sun

18
19-Sep Sat Sheldon Clark CYC B
20-Sep Sun

19
26-Sep Sat GLIOR; 3 Crib Fiasco
27-Sep Sun GLIOR

20
3-Oct Sat Herb Kaczmarek CCYC B
4-Oct Sun
4-Dec Fri Season's Award & Dinner Party (CYC Belmont)

2-Mar-2020 Series Code: P=Port-toPort, B=Buoy


